C National de Meknés (C National)

Meknés, Morocco
14 Jun 2025, Colts 3 Years

old
Position Horse
1st Name: Walil Amir
Jawhar
Colour: grey
Owner: Alal Hajjaj
2nd Name: Kahille Ines
Colour: grey
Owner: Amal Ahamri
3rd Name: Zwine Ines
Colour: bay
Owner: Alal Hajjaj
4th Name: Nailli Ines

Colour: bay
Owner: Youssef
Kabouchi

Score
90.33

90.17

89.83

89.83

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

TYPE 19 19 19
19 185 183
soov  RERETRETE
6 15 153
wovement  EUEIECIREL

19.5 185 19
HEAD & NECK 19.5 185 19
BODY 185 185 18
LEGS 16 15.5 15.5

MOVEMENT 18,5 18 18

19 19 19
HEAD & NECK 19 19 18.5
BODY 18 18 18
LEGS 15 155 15
MOVEMENT 19 185 19

HEAD & NECK 19 19 185
BODY 18 18 18
LEGS 155 155 15
MOVEMENT 19 18.5 18.5



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: Zin Zemmour
Colour: grey

Owner: Mohamed
Laarifi

Name: Yafouze Alts
Colour: grey

Owner: Said
Tadlaoui

Name: Salam Mams
Colour: bay

Owner: Mohamed
Amrah

Name: Jadd Oual
Colour: grey
Owner: Brahim Ait
Oual

Name: Lmabrouk KA
Colour: bay

Owner: Abdelsslam
Kandil

89.83

89.17

88.83

88.83

88.83

19 185 19
19 185 183
s 18 18
R 55 155 155
19 185 19

TYPE 19 19 19
19 19 183
17.5 17.5 17.5
N 55 155 15
19 185 18

TYPE 18,5 18.5 18.5
HEAD & NECK 185 19 185
BODY 17.5 175 18
LEGS 15 155 15

MOVEMENT 19.5 18,5 18.5

TYPE 18,5 18.5 18.5
HEAD & NECK 185 19 185
BODY 17.5 175 18
LEGS 15 155 15

MOVEMENT 19.5 18,5 18.5

TYPE 18,5 18.5 18.5
HEAD & NECK 185 185 19
BODY 175 175 18
LEGS 155 155 15
MOVEMENT 19 18.5 18.5



10th Name: Fahd Lkhair
Colour: bay
Owner: Abdallah
Boulayad

Judges

J.M. = Julie Maden, GB
A 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT
F @ Mostafa Yaaraf, MA

PE 18,5 18.5 18.5
HEAD & NECK 18 18.5 18.5
BODY 18 175 18
LEGS 145 15 155
MOVEMENT 19.5 18,5 18.5
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